Bus

Rail ICE 10

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — K6ln Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Wolfsburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Flughafen

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Go to website

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6ln Hbf

Monday -

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 17:32

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 5 hour 1 min

Lubeck
Hamburg Wojewe
o Bremerhaven 1 rachodnio)
Groningen
Dldenburg :
Ass Bremen Gorzau
e Wielkopa!
Barlin

Zwolle
rlem
i Osnabriick
Nederland

- Ty
a9 Arnhem blupster Ziele
3 % Cottbusr- GOl
Eindhoven el Leipzig - Chadebuz
i Deutschland
Diiss g
: Aachen gen : Liberec
zlgie-f Chemnitz
gigque / Koblenz : i a
zlgien Braba’ Sev
; @
Frankfurt-am
Letzebuerg Main “Wikrzburg 3 g5
Plzef
Mannheim M Urnberg lihezdpad
Saarbrocken -
e A8 OpenStreetMap ool_nt\n“ tﬂutors

B cE10 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Wolfsburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Minden(Westf)

Herford

Bielefeld Hbf

Gitersloh Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Flughafen

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 19:33

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 5 hour 24 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Koéln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

13 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Bielefeld Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Wolfsburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule
Koln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 5 hour 5 min

05:22

05:22

05:22

05:22

05:22

05:22

05:22


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction Route schedule

Dusseldorf Hof — Berlin Hbf Dusseldorf Hof — Berlin Hbf
9 stops Monday 17:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:50
Dusseldorf Hbf

Wednesday -
Duisburg Hbf

Thursday -
Essen Hbf

Friday -
Dortmund Hbf
Hamm(Westf)Hbf Saturday -
Bielefeld Hbf Sunday -
Hannover Hbf

Route info
Magdeburg Hbf Direction: Dusseldorf Hbf

Stops: 9

Berlin Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 19 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction Route schedule

K&ln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof K&ln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof
12 stops Monday 11:45-19:26
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:45-19:26
Kéln Hbf

Wednesday 11:45-19:26
Dusseldorf Hbf

Thursday 11:45-19:26
Duisburg Hbf

Friday 11:45-19:50
Essen Hbf
Dortmund Hbf Saturday 11:45-19:50
Hamm(Westf)Hbf Sunday 15:50-19:50
Bielefeld Hbf

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: KéIn Hbf

Stops: 12

Magdeburg Hbf
Trip Duration: 6 hour 20 min
Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction Route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof — Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf Berlin Ostbahnhof — Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf
12 stops Monday 20:13-20:32
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:32
Berlin Ostbahnhof

Wednesday 20:32
Berlin Hbf

Thursday 20:32
Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Friday -
Berlin-Spandau
Stendal Hbf Saturday -
Wolfsburg Hbf Sunday 20:32
Hannover Hbf

Route info
Nienburg(Weser) Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof

Stops: 12

Verden(Aller)
Trip Duration: 3 hour 51 min
Bremen Hbf

Delmenhorst

Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Wolfsburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Bielefeld Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 19:32

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 4 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin-Spandau

Wolfsburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Delmenhorst

Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 20:32

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 5 hour 5 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction

Koéln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

13 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Gitersloh Hbf

Bielefeld Hbf

Minden(Westf)

Hannover Hbf

Magdeburg Hbf

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule

Koln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 20 min

04:24

04:24

04:24

04:24

04:24

04:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction

Berlin Zoologischer Garten — K&ln Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Magdeburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Zoologischer Garten — K&ln Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 18:38

Route info
Direction: Berlin Zoologischer Garten
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 6 hour 31 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction

Dusseldorf Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

12 stops

Open route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Bielefeld Hbf

Minden(Westf)

Hannover Hbf

Magdeburg Hbf

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Disseldorf Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 5 hour 46 min

16:51

18:51

18:51

16:51-18:51


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Diisseldorf Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Wolfsburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Minden(Westf)

Bielefeld Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Duisseldorf Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 4 hour 41 min

10:33

10:33

10:33


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Wolfsburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 4 hour 51 min

07:32-17:32

07:32-17:32

07:32-17:32

07:32-17:32

07:32-17:32

07:32-17:32

07:32-17:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Wolfsburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Minden(Westf)

Herford

Bielefeld Hbf

Gutersloh Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Flughafen

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 5 hour 40 min

17:32-19:33

13:32-17:32

13:32-17:32

17:32-19:33

17:32-19:33

17:32-19:32

17:32-19:33


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Koéln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Dusseldorf Flughafen

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Bielefeld Hbf

Minden(Westf)

Hannover Hbf

Wolfsburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule
Koln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 5 hour 1 min

06:27-08:26

06:27-08:26

06:27-08:26

06:27-08:26

06:27-08:26

06:27-08:26

06:27-10:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Magdeburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Bielefeld Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

Monday 14:38
Tuesday 14:38
Wednesday 14:38
Thursday 14:38
Friday 14:38-18:23
Saturday 14:38-18:23
Sunday 14:16-18:23
Route info

Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 6 hour 2 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

18 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin-Spandau

Stendal Hbf

Wolfsburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Herford

Bielefeld Hbf

Gutersloh Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Flughafen

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéin Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 5 hour 29 min

13:32-21:13

13:32-21:13

13:32-21:13

13:32-21:13

13:32-21:13

13:32-20:32

13:32-21:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Diisseldorf Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Magdeburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Minden(Westf)

Bielefeld Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Duisseldorf Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 5 hour 52 min

09:22

09:22

09:22

09:22

09:22


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction

Koéln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

14 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Gitersloh Hbf

Bielefeld Hbf

Minden(Westf)

Hannover Hbf

Wolfsburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule

Koln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 5 hour 3 min

04:24

04:24

04:24

04:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction Route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof — Aachen Hbf Berlin Ostbahnhof — Aachen Hbf
15 stops Monday 14:38
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:38
Berlin Ostbahnhof

Wednesday 14:38
Berlin Hbf

Thursday 14:38
Magdeburg Hbf

Friday 14:38
Hannover Hbf
Hamm(Westf)Hbf Saturday 14:38
Dortmund Hbf Sunday 14:16
Essen Hbf

Route info
Duisburg Hbf Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof

. Stops: 15

Dusseldorf Hbf

Trip Duration: 7 hour 18 min
Neuss Hbf

Moénchengladbach Hbf

Rheydt Hbf

Erkelenz

Geilenkirchen

Aachen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Dusseldorf Hbf — Berlin Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf

Dusseldorf Flughafen

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Bielefeld Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Wolfsburg Hbf

Stendal Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Route schedule
Dusseldorf Hbf — Berlin Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Disseldorf Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 4 hour 27 min

17:50


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Diisseldorf Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin-Spandau

Stendal Hbf

Wolfsburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Minden(Westf)

Herford

Bielefeld Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Duisseldorf Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 4 hour 58 min

04:11

04:11

04:11

04:11

04:11


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction Route schedule

Berlin Zoologischer Garten — K&ln Hbf Berlin Zoologischer Garten — K&ln Hbf
10 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Wednesday -
Magdeburg Hbf

Thursday —
Hannover Hbf

Friday -
Hamm(Westf)Hbf
Dortmund Hbf Saturday -
Essen Hbf Sunday 18:38
Duisburg Hbf .

Route info
Dusseldorf Flughafen Direction: Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Stops: 10

Dusseldorf Hbf
Trip Duration: 7 hour 7 min

KoéIn Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

9 stops

Open route schedule

Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Delmenhorst

Bremen Hbf

Verden(Aller)

Nienburg(Weser)

Hannover Hbf

Magdeburg Hbf

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule
Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 5 hour 1 min

04:40

04:40

04:40

04:40

04:40


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction Route schedule

Dusseldorf Hof — Berlin Ostbahnhof Dusseldorf Hof — Berlin Ostbahnhof
12 stops Monday 13:43
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:43
Dusseldorf Hbf

Wednesday 13:43
Dusseldorf Flughafen

Thursday 13:43
Duisburg Hbf

Friday 13:43
Essen Hbf
Dortmund Hbf Saturday 13:43
Hamm(Westf)Hbf Sunday 13:43
Bielefeld Hbf

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Dusseldorf Hbf

Stops: 12

Wolfsburg Hbf
Trip Duration: 4 hour 44 min
Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Wolfsburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

Monday 17:32

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 5 hour 26 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Hannover Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Hannover Hbf

Braunschweig Hbf

Wolfsburg Hbf

Stendal Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule
Hannover Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hannover Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 31 min

05:27-05:43

05:27-05:43

05:27

05:27

05:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Koéln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

14 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Dusseldorf Flughafen

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Bielefeld Hbf

Minden(Westf)

Hannover Hbf

Wolfsburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule
Koln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 5 hour 12 min

06:18-14:51

06:18-14:51

06:18-14:51

06:18-14:51

06:18-14:51

06:18-14:51

06:18-14:51


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Bremen Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin-Spandau

Stendal Hbf

Wolfsburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Bremen Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Bremen Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 20:32

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 4 hour 25 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction Route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof — Koln Hbf Berlin Ostbahnhof — Koln Hbf
8 stops Monday 16:18
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Berlin Ostbahnhof

Wednesday -
Berlin Hbf

Thursday -
Magdeburg Hbf

Friday -
Hannover Hbf
Hamm(Westf)Hbf Saturday -
Dortmund Hbf Sunday -
Solingen Hbf

Route info
Koéln Hbf Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 6 hour 40 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Dusseldorf Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

11 stops

Open route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Bielefeld Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Magdeburg Hbf

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule
Dusseldorf Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Disseldorf Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 5 hour 34 min

17:50

17:50

17:50

17:50


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Potsdam Hbf

Magdeburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Minden(Westf)

Bielefeld Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéin Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 6 hour 10 min

13:19-15:25

13:19-17:34

13:19-17:34

13:19-17:34

13:19-17:34

13:19-17:34

13:19-17:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction

Koéln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

12 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Bielefeld Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Wolfsburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule

Koln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 5 hour 10 min

09:19-11:17

09:19

09:19

09:19

09:19

09:19-11:17

09:19-11:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

11 stops

Open route schedule

Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Delmenhorst

Bremen Hbf

Verden(Aller)

Nienburg(Weser)

Hannover Hbf

Wolfsburg Hbf

Stendal Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule
Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 3 hour 56 min

04:40

04:40-05:10

04:40

04:40

04:40


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction Route schedule

K&ln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof K&ln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof
13 stops Monday 15:50-19:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:45-19:26
Kéln Hbf

Wednesday 11:45-19:26
Dusseldorf Hbf

Thursday 11:45-19:50
Duisburg Hbf

Friday 11:45-19:50
Essen Hbf
Dortmund Hbf Saturday 15:50-19:50
Hamm(Westf)Hbf Sunday 15:50-19:50
Bielefeld Hbf

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: KéIn Hbf

Stops: 13

Wolfsburg Hbf

Trip Duration: 5 hour 2 min
Berlin-Spandau
Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Bielefeld Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Wolfsburg Hbf

Stendal Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 4 hour 1 min

12:32-18:35

12:32-16:32

12:32-18:35

12:32-18:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction Route schedule

K&ln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof K&ln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof
10 stops Monday 05:44-13:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:44-13:45
Kéln Hbf

Wednesday 05:44-15:45
Solingen Hbf

Thursday 05:44-15:45
Wuppertal Hbf

Friday 05:44-15:45
Hagen Hbf
Hamm(Westf)Hbf Saturday 05:44-15:45
Bielefeld Hbf Sunday 05:44-15:45
Hannover Hbf

Route info
Magdeburg Hbf Direction: KéIn Hbf

Stops: 10

Berlin Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 56 min

Berlin Ostbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin-Spandau

Stendal Hbf

Wolfsburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 4 hour 56 min

05:16

05:16

05:16

05:16

05:16

05:16

05:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Magdeburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Minden(Westf)

Herford

Bielefeld Hbf

Gutersloh Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Flughafen

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 6 hour 50 min

04:21-12:38

04:21-16:18

04:21-16:18

04:16-16:18

04:21-18:23

04:21-18:23

05:15-18:23


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Dusseldorf Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf

Dusseldorf Flughafen

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Bielefeld Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Wolfsburg Hbf

Stendal Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule
Dusseldorf Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Dusseldorf Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 4 hour 46 min

11:50-17:50

06:31-17:50

11:50-17:50

11:50-17:50

06:31-19:50

06:31-19:50

06:31-19:50


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction Route schedule

K&ln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof K&ln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof
12 stops Monday 07:23-19:46
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:23-17:45
Kéln Hbf

Wednesday 07:23-17:45
Wuppertal Hbf

Thursday 07:23-19:46
Hagen Hbf

Friday 07:23-19:46
Hamm(Westf)Hbf
Bielefeld Hbf Saturday 07:23-19:46
Hannover Hbf Sunday 07:23-19:46
Wolfsburg Hbf

Route info
Stendal Hbf Direction: KéIn Hbf

Stops: 12

Berlin-Spandau
Trip Duration: 4 hour 51 min
Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Magdeburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Minden(Westf)

Herford

Bielefeld Hbf

Gutersloh Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Koéin Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 6 hour 51 min

18:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Aachen Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Wolfsburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Neuss Hbf

Moénchengladbach Hbf

Rheydt Hbf

Erkelenz

Geilenkirchen

Aachen Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Aachen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 6 hour 2 min

15:32

15:32

15:32

15:32

15:32

156:32

15:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Wolfsburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Minden(Westf)

Bielefeld Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Flughafen

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 5 hour 1 min

18:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Magdeburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Herford

Bielefeld Hbf

Gutersloh Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Flughafen

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 6 hour 35 min

20:12

20:12

20:18

20:12

20:12

20:12


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction Route schedule

KoIn Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof Koln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof
I s Monday 09:19
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:19
Kéln Hbf

Wednesday 09:19
Dusseldorf Hbf

Thursday 09:19
Duisburg Hbf

Friday 09:19
Essen Hbf
Dortmund Hbf Saturday 09:19
Hamm(Westf)Hbf Sunday 09:19-11:17
Bielefeld Hbf

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: KéIn Hbf

Stops: 11

Magdeburg Hbf
Trip Duration: 6 hour 23 min

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Wolfsburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Minden(Westf)

Bielefeld Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Duisseldorf Flughafen

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 5 hour 1 min

06:33-18:32

06:33-18:32

06:33-18:32

06:33-18:32

06:33-18:32

06:33-18:32

06:33-18:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction Route schedule

Dusseldorf Hof — Berlin Ostbahnhof Dusseldorf Hof — Berlin Ostbahnhof
11 stops Monday 13:43
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:43
Dusseldorf Hbf

Wednesday 13:43
Dusseldorf Flughafen

Thursday 13:43
Duisburg Hbf

Friday 13:43
Essen Hbf
Dortmund Hbf Saturday 13:43
Hamm(Westf)Hbf Sunday 13:43
Bielefeld Hbf

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Dusseldorf Hbf

Stops: 11

Magdeburg Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 55 min

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Dusseldorf Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

11 stops

Open route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Bielefeld Hbf

Minden(Westf)

Hannover Hbf

Magdeburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Route schedule
Dusseldorf Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Disseldorf Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 5 hour 38 min

16:51-18:51

16:51-18:51

16:51-18:51

18:51

16:51

16:51

16:51


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Dusseldorf Hbf — Berlin Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Bielefeld Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Wolfsburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Route schedule
Dusseldorf Hbf — Berlin Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Disseldorf Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 4 hour 19 min

19:50


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Wolfsburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Minden(Westf)

Bielefeld Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Solingen Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 4 hour 54 min

18:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Diisseldorf Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Magdeburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Minden(Westf)

Herford

Bielefeld Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Duisseldorf Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 5 hour 38 min

03:31

03:31

03:31

03:31

03:31

03:31


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Wolfsburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Bielefeld Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 4 hour 44 min

07:32-19:33

07:32-15:32

07:32-19:33

07:32-19:33

07:32-19:33

07:32-19:33

07:32-19:33


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Dusseldorf Hbf — Berlin Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Bielefeld Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Wolfsburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Route schedule
Dusseldorf Hbf — Berlin Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Disseldorf Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 4 hour 27 min

17:50


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Koéln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Dusseldorf Flughafen

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Bielefeld Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Wolfsburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule
Koln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 5 hour 2 min

19:26

19:26

19:26

19:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction Route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf — Berlin Zoologischer Garten Dusseldorf Hbf — Berlin Zoologischer Garten
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Dusseldorf Hbf

Wednesday -
Dusseldorf Flughafen

Thursday -
Duisburg Hbf

Friday -
Essen Hbf
Dortmund Hbf Saturday B
Hamm(Westf)Hbf Sunday 12:47
Bielefeld Hbf

Route info
Minden(Westf) Direction: Dusseldorf Hbf

Stops: 11

Hannover Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 28 min

Magdeburg Hbf

Berlin Zoologischer Garten


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Koéln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

13 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Dusseldorf Flughafen

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Bielefeld Hbf

Minden(Westf)

Hannover Hbf

Magdeburg Hbf

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule
Koln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 20 min

06:18-14:51

06:18-14:51

06:18-14:51

06:18-14:51

06:18-14:51

06:31-14:51

06:31-14:51


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Diisseldorf Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin-Spandau

Stendal Hbf

Wolfsburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Minden(Westf)

Herford

Bielefeld Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Flughafen

Dusseldorf Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Duisseldorf Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 4 hour 56 min

04:11

04:11

04:11

04:11

04:11

04:11-04:41


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Wolfsburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Flughafen

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 5 hour 1 min

07:32-17:32

07:32-17:32

07:32-17:32

07:32-17:32

07:32-17:32

07:32-11:32

07:32-17:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Diisseldorf Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin-Spandau

Stendal Hbf

Wolfsburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Duisseldorf Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 4 hour 46 min

05:16

05:16

05:16

05:16

05:16

05:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Dortmund Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin-Spandau

Stendal Hbf

Wolfsburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 3 hour 59 min

05:16

05:16

05:16

05:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Koln Hbf — Berlin Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Bielefeld Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Magdeburg Hbf

Berlin Hbf

Route schedule
Koln Hbf — Berlin Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 5 hour 44 min

15:45-17:45

15:45-17:45


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Hbf — Hannover Hbf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Wolfsburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Hbf — Hannover Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Hbf
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 58 min

21:23


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction Route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf
12 StOpS Monday 21:13
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Berlin Ostbahnhof

Wednesday -
Berlin Hbf

Thursday —
Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Friday -
Berlin-Spandau
Wolfsburg Hbf Saturday -
Hannover Hbf Sunday -
Herford

Route info
Bielefeld Hbf Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof

Stops: 12

Gutersloh Hbf

Trip Duration: 5 hour 9 min
Hamm(Westf)Hbf
Dortmund Hbf

Koéin Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Magdeburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 5 hour 30 min

04:21-16:18

04:21-16:18

04:21-16:18

04:16-16:18

04:21-16:18

04:21-16:18

04:42-16:18


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Koéln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

16 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Dusseldorf Flughafen

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Gutersloh Hbf

Bielefeld Hbf

Minden(Westf)

Hannover Hbf

Wolfsburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule
Koln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 5 hour 3 min

06:31-14:51

04:24-14:51

04:24-14:51

04:24-14:51

04:24-14:51

06:31-14:51

06:31-14:51


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Koln Hbf — Berlin Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Bielefeld Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Wolfsburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Route schedule
Koln Hbf — Berlin Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Kéln Hbf

Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 4 hour 48 min

17:50-19:21


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Wolfsburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Minden(Westf)

Herford

Bielefeld Hbf

Gitersloh Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Flughafen

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday 19:33

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 5 hour 27 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Magdeburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Minden(Westf)

Bielefeld Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

Monday 17:34

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 5 hour 51 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Wolfsburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Minden(Westf)

Herford

Bielefeld Hbf

Gutersloh Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Flughafen

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 5 hour 39 min

06:33-13:32

06:33-19:34

06:33-19:34

06:33-19:34

06:33-13:32

06:33-13:32

06:33-13:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Dusseldorf Hbf — Berlin Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf

Dusseldorf Flughafen

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Bielefeld Hbf

Minden(Westf)

Hannover Hbf

Wolfsburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Route schedule
Dusseldorf Hbf — Berlin Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Disseldorf Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 4 hour 18 min

18:50

18:50


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Koéln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

11 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Bielefeld Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Wolfsburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule
Koln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 4 hour 43 min

05:16-05:44

05:16-05:44

05:16-05:44

05:16-05:44

05:16-05:44

05:16-05:44

05:16-05:44


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Magdeburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Minden(Westf)

Herford

Bielefeld Hbf

Gutersloh Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Flughafen

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 6 hour 54 min

18:18

18:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction Route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof — Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf Berlin Ostbahnhof — Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf
10 stops Monday 19:21
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:21
Berlin Ostbahnhof

Wednesday 19:21
Berlin Hbf

Thursday 19:21
Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Friday 19:21
Magdeburg Hbf
Hannover Hbf Saturday 19:21
Nienburg(Weser) Sunday 19:21
Verden(Aller)

Route info
Bremen Hbf Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof

Stops: 10

Delmenhorst
Trip Duration: 5 hour 2 min

Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction

Koéln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Bielefeld Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Magdeburg Hbf

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule

Koln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 5 hour 39 min

17:45

17:45

17:45-19:46

17:45-19:46

17:45-19:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction Route schedule

Dortmund Hbf — Berlin Hbf Dortmund Hbf — Berlin Hbf
8 stops Monday B
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:35
Dortmund Hbf

Wednesday -
Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Thursday —
Bielefeld Hbf

Friday —
Hannover Hbf
Wolfsburg Hbf Saturday -
Stendal Hbf Sunday —
Berlin-Spandau .

Route info
Berlin Hbf Direction: Dortmund Hbf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 3 hour 42 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Hannover Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

4 stops

Open route schedule

Hannover Hbf

Braunschweig Hbf

Magdeburg Hbf

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Route schedule
Hannover Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hannover Hbf
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 2 hour 54 min

05:27

05:27

05:27

05:27

05:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction

Koéln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

12 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Essen Hbf

Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Bielefeld Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Wolfsburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule

Koln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 5 hour 1 min

07:26

07:26

07:26

07:26

07:26

07:26

07:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Koéln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

14 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Dusseldorf Flughafen

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Bielefeld Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Wolfsburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule
Koln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 5 hour 1 min

05:26-09:26

05:26-09:26

05:26-09:26

05:26-09:26

05:26-09:26

05:26-09:26

05:26-11:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction

Koéln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

11 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Essen Hbf

Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Bielefeld Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Magdeburg Hbf

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule

Koln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 6 hour 15 min

07:26

07:26

07:26

07:26

07:26

07:26

07:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction Route schedule

Dusseldorf Hof — Berlin Hbf Dusseldorf Hof — Berlin Hbf
9 stops Monday 15:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:50
Dusseldorf Hbf

Wednesday -
Duisburg Hbf

Thursday -
Essen Hbf

Friday -
Dortmund Hbf
Hamm(Westf)Hbf Saturday -
Bielefeld Hbf Sunday -
Hannover Hbf

Route info
Magdeburg Hbf Direction: Dusseldorf Hbf

Stops: 9

Berlin Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 39 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Dusseldorf Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

13 stops

Open route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Bielefeld Hbf

Minden(Westf)

Hannover Hbf

Wolfsburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule
Dusseldorf Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Disseldorf Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 5 hour 1 min

16:51-18:51

16:51-18:51

16:51-18:51

16:51-18:51

16:51-18:51

16:51-18:51

16:51-18:51


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Koéln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

12 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Bielefeld Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Magdeburg Hbf

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule
Koln Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 6 hour 18 min

05:22

05:22

05:22

05:22

05:22

05:22

05:22


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Dusseldorf Hbf — Berlin Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Bielefeld Hbf

Minden(Westf)

Hannover Hbf

Wolfsburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Route schedule
Dusseldorf Hbf — Berlin Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Disseldorf Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 4 hour 17 min

16:51-18:51


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Dusseldorf Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

13 stops

Open route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Bielefeld Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Wolfsburg Hbf

Stendal Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule
Dusseldorf Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Dusseldorf Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 4 hour 46 min

17:50

17:50

17:50

17:50


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Wolfsburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Minden(Westf)

Herford

Bielefeld Hbf

Gitersloh Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Flughafen

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Ko6In Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 5 hour 23 min

19:34

19:34

19:33

19:34

19:33

19:33


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

Direction
Dusseldorf Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf

Dusseldorf Flughafen

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm(Westf)Hbf

Bielefeld Hbf

Minden(Westf)

Hannover Hbf

Wolfsburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule
Dusseldorf Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Disseldorf Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 4 hour 36 min

16:51-18:51

16:51-18:51

16:51-18:51

16:51-18:51

16:51-18:51

16:51-18:51

16:51-18:51

ICE 10 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-10-354596689-3960289474

